

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1 1 7 5 8 / 2 0 0 7

(From the judgement and order dated 04/ 1 2 / 2 0 0 6 in SA No. 89 1 / 2 0 0 6  
of The HIGH COUR T OF JUD ICA TU R E AT AL L A H A B A D)

MOHD. L A T I F

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

STA T E OF U.P & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date: 09/ 0 5 / 2 0 0 8 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E A.K. MATHU R  
HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E AF T A B ALAM

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Amit Bose, Adv.  
Mr. B. P. Singh, Adv.  
Mr. K. Krishn a Ku m a r , Adv.  
Mr. M.A.Chinna s a my, Adv.  
Mr. Rajesh Shar m a , Adv.  
Ms. Shalu Shar m a , Adv.  
Mr. Chitra Ranj an Mishr a, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. R. K. Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. Manoj Kr. Dwivedi, Adv.  
Mr. Gunna m Venk atesw a r a Rao, Adv.

Mr. A. Shar a n, Adv.  
Mr. Pr a s h a nt Shukl a, Adv.  
Mr. Amit P aw a n, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

In view of letter circulated, put up after four weeks.

(Sukhwinder)

(P.S. Tya

gi)

Sr. P.A.

Court Maste

r